
 1 
 
 
 
 
 

A guide to the abbreviations of Indexes used in this directory 
  
 

 
 

Lib  Lit Library Literature 
 

PAIS  Public Affairs Information Service 
 

PQ  Pro Quest 
 

RG  Readers' Guide to Periodical Literature 
 
SOCI                Social Science Index 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                    

 

 



 2 
 

 

C O N T E N T S 

          Page 

ADVERTISING          3 

AMERICAN STUDIES         3 

ARCHITECTURE & URBAN PLANNING        3  

THE ARTS         3 

BOOKS & LIBRARIES see 
 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND LIBRARIES    16 

BUSINESS, ECONOMICS AND MANAGEMENT       4 

CD-ROMS        30 

COMPUTERS see  
 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND LIBRARIES    16  

CURRENT EVENTS/ GENERAL INTEREST        8 

DRAMA see PERFORMING ARTS      25 

DRUG ISSUES             11 

EDUCATION        11 

ENVIRONMENT        11 

FEMINISM         13 

FOREIGN AFFAIRS see 
   INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS      19 

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS      13 

HEALTH         15 

HISTORY        15 

INDEXES        16 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND LIBRARIES    16 

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS      18 

JOURNALISM  see MEDIA & COMMUNICATION       24 

LAW         22  

LITERATURE AND LANGUAGE      23  

MEDIA & COMMUNICATION      24 

MOTION  PICTURES see PERFORMING ARTS      25 

MUSIC           24 

NEWSPAPERS        25 

PERFORMING ARTS        25 

PHILOSOPHY        26 

PHOTOGRAPHY see THE ARTS         3 

PRINTING & GRAPHIC ARTS      26 

PSYCHOLOGY        27 

SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY         27  

SOCIAL SCIENCES         29 



 3 
SPORTS          29 

THEATRE see PERFORMING ARTS         25 

TITLE INDEX               31

TRAVEL 

 

 

 

PERIODICALS 

  
 
ADVERTISING 
 

JOURNAL OF ADVERTISING      Quarterly 
 

Academia embraces advertising in this highly theoretical scholarly journal.  Noted for its relatively objective 
viewpoint on the foibles of the advertising industry.   

 
 
AMERICAN STUDIES 
 

AMERICAN QUARTERLY     Quarterly 
 
      A scholarly journal of the American Studies Association devoted to American politics, society history, art, 

and belles-lettres. Annual issue lists American Studies research in progress, college and university programs 
in American Studies and a theme-centered bibliography. .  

 
 

AMERICAN STUDIES      Semi-Annual 
  

Features articles relating to society or culture in the United States with emphasis on both history and the arts. 
Each issue lists news item, grants and fellowships available, and upcoming conference programs.  
 

 
ARCHITECTURE & URBAN PLANNING 
 
ARCHITECTURAL RECORD     Monthly 

                    (Additional issues April & September) 
 

Based on significant developments in all fields of building design and technology, this periodical is geared to 
the needs of architects and engineers.  RG . 

 
 
THE ARTS 
 
AMERICAN ARTIST      Monthly 
 

Devoted to the techniques and working methods of contemporary professional artists in the commercial and 
fine art fields. Contains many fine illustrations, lists of art shows, reports on new art products and processes, 



 4 
and book reviews.  RG, PQ. 

 
AMERICAN CRAFT      Bi-monthly 
 

Covers all media in contemporary (post 1945) craft.  Profiles major crafts people with color photographs of their 
work and highlights the work of emerging artists.  Major exhibitions are reviewed and illustrated.  Included are 
articles on private collections, art galleries and reports on seminars, symposia.  RG, PQ  

 
 
 
 
 
AMERICAN PHOTO      Bi-monthly 
 

Formerly called American Photographer, this journal contains some how-to articles and information on 
equipment, while most of it relates to the aesthetic and historical aspects of photography and photography as 
practiced by working photographers.  Among the regular features are 'Exhibitors' and 'Gallery', comments on 
recent exhibitions, reports on events, and the general photographic situation in cities in the U.S. and abroad. 

 
ART IN AMERICA        Monthly  
 

This is a general-interest magazine covering contemporary art in the United States.  It includes a vast array of 
arts information such as analyses, critiques, and reviews of contemporary American painting, architecture, 
sculpture, photography, dance, and theater. 

 
COMMUNICATION ARTS                                      8 times a year 
 

Publishers articles on graphic design firms, advertising agencies and illustrated studies of outstanding people 
in the field. For designers, art directors, design firms, corporate design departments, agencies, and everyone 
involved in visual communications. 

 

HOUSE BEAUTIFUL      Monthly 
 

One of the best known and most popular home magazines is focused on the upwardly mobile.  It is developed 
for readers seeking inspiration from photographic home tours of homeowners who put creative energy and 
enthusiasm into decorating.   RG 

 
JOURNAL OF AESTHETICS AND ART CRITICISM   Quarterly 
 

The official journal of the American Society of Aesthetics, this publication typically includes four or five 
research articles, one or two essays reviews, and several book reviews in each issue.  Articles cover critical 
analyses of specific works and artists, historical treatment of the arts, and social and political questions related 
to aesthetics.  Most issues include a variety of topics, with occasional special issues being devoted to a 
specific topic, e.g., "Feminism and Traditional Aesthetics."   

 
POPULAR PHOTOGRAPHY     Monthly.  
 

This magazine provides information on photo composition, production and new product reviews intended to 
aid creativity and enhance enjoyment of photography.   Articles cover techniques, new products, color, 
darkroom operations, nature photography, camera equipment and profiles of photographers.   

 
BOOKS AND LIBRARIES see  
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND LIBRARIES 
 



 
 

5 

 
BUSINESS, ECONOMICS AND MANAGEMENT 
 
 
AMERICAN ECONOMIC REVIEW    Quarterly 

 
This official journal of the American Economic Association carries authoritative articles on all aspects of 
economics with emphasis on economic theory, foreign trade, and the economic development of nations.   
SOCI. 

 
AMERICAN PROSPECT             Quarterly 

 
This magazine is for the general reader and its aim is to present “a practical and convincing vision of liberal 
philosophy, politics and public life.” 

  
 
BUSINESS & SOCIETY      Quarterly 
 

This is the official publication of the International Association for Business and Society,  which publishes 
original research related to business ethics, business-government relations. Corporate governance, 
corporate social performance, and environment management issues. 

 
 
BUSINESS WEEK        Weekly 
 

The leading newsmagazine for the business community that provides international coverage of events and 
people that affect American business.  It reports current news about corporations, business leaders and 
business trends.   

 
 
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AND CULTURAL CHANGE      Quarterly 
  

Developing countries are the focus of this journal with agriculture, employment, income distribution, 
urbanization, foreign trade and modern technology, subjects that reflect the editor's aim to relate economic 
structures to social and cultural systems.  Contributors are mostly university professionals.    

 
 
FAST COMPANY             10 issues per year 
 

Presents path-breaking businesses to find out what makes them tick, who they are, how they work, what they 
know and what they can teach. 

 
FORBES               Fortnightly 
 

Concerned with business and investment, this magazine presents essential facts about operations, executives 
and general corporate practices.   PQ, RG 

 
FORTUNE                Biweekly 
 



 
 

6 

For professional management persons, this journal provides evaluated information on all subjects of current 
interest bearing on the management of U. S. business, from economic forecasting to science and technology, 
from management problems to finance, from marketing to production.   PQ, RG. 

 
HARVARD BUSINESS REVIEW               Bi-monthly 
 

Contains thoughtful and scholarly articles by notable contributors on all phases of national and international 
business, for business persons, executives and economists.  Noted for the quality of the writing and 
illustrations. Published by the Graduate School of Business Administration, Harvard University.  .  RG 

 
 
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT      Quarterly 
 

This scholarly journal is produced by the School of Business Administration of the University of Michigan.  
Recent articles cover the broad spectrum of contemporary global management, managing diversity, outside 
director compensation and performance, and leadership.     

 
 
INDUSTRIAL AND LABOR RELATIONS REVIEW    Quarterly 
 

Features scholarly articles on unionism, arbitration, unemployment, labor-management, retirement, strikes, 
politics and law, communications, and other aspects of labor problems. Contains critical book reviews, and 
notes on labor research programs. A publication of the New York State School of Industrial and Labor 
Relations, Cornell University.  .   PQ 

 
 
INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM ADMINISTRATION  
 
           Quarterly 
 

This is an applied, internationally oriented hospitality and tourism management journal designed to help 
practitioners and researchers stay abreast of the latest developments in the field as well as facilitate the 
exchange of ideas. This journal typically includes four to six feature articles on hospitality and tourism 
industry. 

 
 
JOURNAL FOR QUALITY AND PARTICIPATION    Bi-monthly 
        

This journal is the  foremost publication in the field of quality and employee involvement.  The journal 
publishes the most comprehensive research findings relating to all aspects of quality, business effectiveness, 
and today's workplace.  It gathers the most insightful and thought provoking expert opinions and organizes a 
schedule of educational events. 

 
 
JOURNAL OF BUSINESS STRATEGY      6/yr 
 

This journal for managers presents articles that comment on various aspects of business strategy.  Each 
issue has about three articles on a central theme, such as global strategy, along with several articles on other 
topics, such as marketing mix and product development.   

 



 
 

7 

JOURNAL OF ECONOMIC HISTORY      Quarterly 
 

The JEH is the American counterpart of the British Economic History Review.  It publishes articles not only 
dealing with American history, primarily of the nineteenth and twentieth centuries, but also focusing on the 
rest of the world and even medieval times.  The authors are primarily economists from universities in English-
speaking nations.  PQ 

 
JOURNAL OF ECONOMIC LITERATURE     Quarterly 
 

Formerly Journal of Economic Abstracts, it provides a two-part abstracting service. The first section includes 
contents pages of some 225 journals, part two consists of the rather long abstracts arranged by subject. 
Annual author index.  PQ    

 
THE JOURNAL OF ECONOMIC PERSPECTIVES    Quarterly 
 

Provides economists with accessible articles that report on and critique recent research findings, and 
evaluate public policy initiatives. 

 
JOURNAL OF MANAGEMENT       Quarterly 
 

Publishes scholarly articles in broadly defined areas of management.  Each issue usually contains 10 to 12 
diverse mix of articles, which appeal to a wide academic audience.  Some issues offer a special forum, 
presenting five or six articles identifying key concepts and addressing key unanswered questions in a 
management field.   

 
JOURNAL OF MARKETING       Quarterly 
 

New ideas, trends, legal developments and techniques in international marketing are made available through 
this journal of the American Marketing Association, to business persons, sales managers, advertising 
managers and teachers and students of marketing.   
PQ 

 
PM: PUBLIC MANAGEMENT       Monthly 
 

This publication focuses on city management and government operations at the local level.  A theme 
approach is used in most issues, with several short articles and a variety of newsletter like departments.  The 
articles address such topics as regional responses to military base closings, finding new uses for idle 
industrial sites, legalized gambling, urban entertainment centers, why there are so few female managers, the 
effectiveness of affirmative action at the local level, how to deal with workplace sexual harassment problems 
how to prevent embezzlement, and protection from termination lawsuits. 

 
PUBLIC RELATIONS QUARTERLY         Quarterly 
 

Contains articles on the theory and practice of public relations, marketing public affairs, education and 
organizational communication.  

 
 

MIT: SLOAN MANAGEMENT REVIEW     Quarterly 
Presents new techniques, models, case studies and research trends in the six functional areas of:  planning nd 
control systems, management information systems, organizational development, finance R&D management, 
labor relations, and international business.  Bus I, PAIS. 



 
 

8 

 
 
T & D: TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT                   Monthly.   

This official magazine of the American Society for Training and Development offers useful articles for human 
resources professionals and other managers.  Articles address such topics as how to make a training video, 
how to create an intranet, how to train workers to write more clearly, or how to conduct effective meetings.  
Other articles may describe the training process at a specific company or offer insights into general concepts. 
  

 
COMPUTERS see INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND LIBRARIES 
 
 
 
 
 
CURRENT EVENTS/ GENERAL INTEREST 
 
AMERICAN GARDENER             Bi-monthly 

 
The American Gardener magazine features in-depth articles on new plants, influential garden personalities, 
garden history, and earth friendly gardening techniques and products. There are also regular departments on 
design, children’s gardening, habitat gardening, conservation issues, and reviews of the latest gardening 
books, as well as a calendar of gardening events nationwide. Designed with avid gardeners in mind, this 
critically acclaimed bi-monthly magazine is illustrated with inspiring full-color photographs of the plants and 
gardens being profiled. 

 
THE ATLANTIC MONTHLY     Monthly 
 

A distinguished monthly of long standing for the informed educated reader, devoted to politics, literature, 
science, art, and current issues.   PQ, RG. 

 
EBONY                              Monthly 

A picture magazine, which shows the life and culture of the Afro-Americans.  Covers Black history, 
entertainment business, health, personalities, cookery, sports and fashion. PQ, RG 

  
ELLE          Monthly  
            International style magazine for the sophisticated, affluent, well-traveled woman. Reports on global ideas and 

trends in fashion, personalities and life-styles.  
 

ENTERTAINMENT WEEKLY     Weekly 
 

Reviews and reports on what is new and noteworthy in TV, movies, video, music, books and kids' 
entertainment.  

 
ESQUIRE        Monthly 
 

A lavishly illustrated magazine, which features articles on contemporary issues, popular arts, politics, 
literature, personalities, and humor.  Contributors include many outstanding writers. PQ, RG 

 
FACTS ON FILE       Weekly 



 
 

9 

 
A well-indexed loose-leaf news service of national and international events of the week in all the general 
news areas such as world affairs, space, science, arts, economy, labor, sports, education, religion, and 
personalities.  A bound, indexed volume is published annually. 

 
 
NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC MAGAZINE   Monthly 
 

A profusely illustrated magazine of geography and allied subjects -- travel, discovery, exploration and 
scientific research -- in various parts of the world and in various cultures, published by the National 
Geographic Society.   RG 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC TRAVELER   Bi-monthly 
 

Published by the National Geographic Society, it is one of the best travel magazines.  Includes feature articles 
with color illustrations, highlights on events and exhibits and suggestions for further reading on traveling. 
 

NATURE’S BEST PHOTOGRAPHY          Quarterly 
 

The primary focus of this magazine is to inspire greater understanding and stewardship of nature through the 
art of photography. 

 
NEW PERSPECTIVES QUARTERLY    Quarterly 
 
             Examines social and political thought on economics, environment, politics, culture, and the critical     
 issues of our common future. 
 
NEW YORK TIMES MAGAZINE     Weekly 
 

General background articles on world, national and local events, plus features on food, fashions, furnishings 
and family.   RG 

 
NEW YORKER       Weekly 
 

Includes articles on places, events of current interest, personalities, foreign and domestic politics history, 
economics, business and literature.  The regular features are short stories, the theatre, movies art, radio and 
TV, books, humorous bits and cartoons.  Critical opinion is intelligent and perceptive, if sometimes sharp.    
RG. 

 
NEWSWEEK        Weekly 
 

A review of news in national and international affairs with comment and interpretation by outstanding 
newsmen observers.  Sports, education, religion, science, books, TV, theatre, music, fine arts, business, and 
medicine are some of the fields covered.  American and Asian edition.  RG 

 



 
 

10 

 
PEACE & CHANGE      Quarterly 
 

Publishes scholarly and interpretive articles related to the achieving of a peaceful, just and humane society.  
Articles relate to peace and war, social change, conflict resolution, and appropriate justice.   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PEOPLE WEEKLY                                 Weekly 
 

Articles, interviews and photographs of celebrities, newsmakers and ordinary people doing extra ordinary 
things dominate each issue.  The periodical emphasizes aspects of its subjects' life- styles and practices 
responsible journalism.  Generally avoids social, political, and religious controversies. PQ 

 
READER’S DIGEST                                                                                               Monthly 
 

Condensed versions of articles reprinted from a variety of publications, emphasizing human interest and 
inspirational topics. SSI 

 
THE REFERENCE SHELF       6 per year 
 

Contains reprints of articles, excerpts from books, and addresses current issues and social trends in the U.S. 
and other countries.   

 
SATURDAY EVENING POST          9 per year 
 

Considered to be a magazine for "Middle America" it includes a few short stories and articles of general 
interest as well as cartoons. PQ, RG 

 
SPAN           Bi-Monthly 
 

A United States Information Service magazine discussing matters of topical and intellectual interests relevant 
to India, America and the world.  Illustrated with photographs, cartoons and sketches, it carries articles on 
science, politics, economic and social affairs, art, and philosophy by both Indian and American writers.    

 
TIME               Weekly 

A news magazine noted for its high quality photographs and incisive reporting of the national and 
international scene.  Covers politics, economics, science, medicine, labor, the arts, films, TV, and literature. 
American and  Asian edition.  RG. 

 
U.S. NEWS AND WORLD REPORT         Weekly 
 



 
 

11 

Articles covering national and international developments with emphasis on politics and economics. Includes 
excellent graphic representations, important texts and verbatim interviews. PAIS, PQ, RG 

 
VITAL SPEECHES OF THE DAY                                                                       Bi-monthly 
 

Vital Speeches prints the “best thought of the best minds on current national questions” twice a month. 
Speeches are printed in full, and editorial policy is committed to covering both sides of public questions in 
the areas of polit8csm, health, law, labor, economics etc. 

 
 
WASHINGTON POST NATIONAL WEEKLY     Weekly 
 

A weekly magazine of The Washington Post, one of the most widely influential and quoted newspapers in 
the United States.  It offers articles covering news of the Washington, D.C. scene.   

 
 
 
DRAMA see PERFORMING ARTS 
 
DRUG ISSUES 
 
JOURNAL OF DRUG ISSUES     Quarterly 
 

Discusses drug policy issues, focusing on their social, legal, political, economic, historical, and medical 
aspects.  Occasional issues are devoted to a single theme, e.g., social thought on alcoholism.  The context of 
drug use and the institutional forces shaping drug policy are emphasized. 

 
EDUCATION 
 
CHANGE: THE MAGAZINE FOR HIGHER LEARNING Bi-monthly 
 

Change presents views and opinions on current higher education issues. Articles cover all aspects 
of higher education including teaching methods, curriculum and professional development. 

 
THE CHRONICLE OF HIGHER EDUCATION   Weekly 
 

Provides news reports and editorials on all facets of higher education in the United States, Canada, and 
abroad, with reference lists of relevant research, books, seminars, workshops, fellowships, and grants; for 
senior administrative, business, and academic officers.  

 
THE EDUCATION DIGEST     Monthly 
 

Education Digest condenses articles originally published in other educational journals. Containing 12 to 15 
articles, each issue covers a variety of topics ("Early Childhood Education Just Keeps Mattering More," 
"School Size Counts," "Protecting Gay Students"). Many articles are from better-known journals and give a 
good overview of the topic.  

 
ENVIRONMENT 
 



 
 

12 

E: THE ENVIRONMENTAL MAGAZINE   Bi-monthly 
 

Offers broad coverage of all environmental issues and gives a good perspective from outside the major 
environmental groups.  "Consumer News" and other sections provide tips and products for green living. 

 
ENERGY JOURNAL.      4/yr.  
 

The journal of the International Association for Energy Economics, this is a scholarly publication covering 
the economic and social/political aspects of energy.  Generally this means electric power, but there is some 
attention to oil, natural gas, and coal.  Representative topics include long-run evolution of energy prices, 
reducing atmospheric carbon emissions through energy technology substitution, and integrated models of 
oil production. 

 
 
 
 
 
ENVIRONMENT       Monthly 

(Jan.-Feb.; July-Aug Bi-monthly) 
 
This journal of the Helen Dwight Reid Educational Foundation discusses the subject of pollution on land, in 
the air, and in the water, primarily in the United States although the "Spectrum" column frequently report 
articles of interest from overseas.  The articles are technical in nature and heavily foot-noted. . PQ, RG.  

 
 
ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION         Quarterly 
 

This well-established and comprehensive magazine includes articles on biodiversity, species loses and 
introductions, industry, pollution, and habitat degradation, terrestrial ecosystems and carrying capacity, the 
dynamics of population and ecosystems, atmospheric and oceanic processes, international environmental 
law, coastal zone management, environmental economics, and many other topics.  It provides heavily 
referenced research articles and commentary of an international scope, as well as reports of meetings and 
conferences. 

 
 
ENVIRONMENTAL ETHICS      Quarterly  
         

This journal seeks to bring together both nonprofessional and professional insights into environmental 
ethics and related topics. It covers fields as wide-ranging as philosophy, environmental science, history, 
religion, and women's studies.    

 
 
ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION     Monthly 
 

Environmental Protection is an industry-focused magazine that deals with environmental 
regulation, compliance, and remediation. This publication contains articles that will help 
environmental officers and consultants deal with environmental problems. 

 
 
ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT   Quarterly 



 
 

13 

 
Discusses the unique application of total quality management to the environmental issues facing business 
and industry today.   

 
 
WILD EARTH        Quarterly 
 

Serves bio centric and grassroots elements within the conservation movement: advocates the restoration and 
protection of natural bio diversity and wilderness. 

 
 
WILDLIFE CONSERVATION      Bi-monthly.   

 
The Wildlife Conservation Society is comprised of 36 zoos and zoological societies nationwide.  Their 
publication reports on activities of the society and includes brief profiles of member zoos.  Beautiful, 
full-color photographs show animals in their natural habitats, and the accompanying text tells us how they 
are threatened and about efforts that are underway to save them.  

 
 
STATE OF THE WORLD LIBRARY SUBSCRIPTION   Irregular 
 

Written for a worldwide audience of decision makers, scholars and the general public, these papers published 
by Worldwatch Institute attempt to identify and analyze emerging global trends and problems in various 
fields such as energy, population, resources, security, technology and family planning. 

 
 
FEMINISM 
 
FRONTIERS: A JOURNAL OF WOMEN STUDIES    3/Yr. 
 

This publication seeks to reach both scholarly and general audiences with a mix of the theoretical, historical, 
and creative.  The factors of race, class, sexual orientation, and region are considered in critical analyses and 
reports about contemporary social issues.  Poetry, visual art, short stories, and interviews accompany 
research articles. 

 
GENDER & SOCIETY                                                   Bi-monthly 
           

This official publication of Sociologists for Women in Society presents the latest research and theory on 
gender and its social and structural implications. It contents includes scholarly articles focused around a 
particular theoretical or policy issues as well as research reports and book reviews. 

 
FOREIGN AFFAIRS see INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS 
 
GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS 
 
AMERICAN POLITICAL SCIENCE REVIEW      Quarterly  
 

This official publication of the American Political Science Association  (APSA) contains about half scholarly 
articles written by American political scientists and half authoritative book reviews covering political theory, 
American politics, comparative politics and international relations.  The articles are so well documented that 



 
 

14 

they are virtually reviews of the relevant literature.    
 
AMERICAN ENTERPRISE       Bi-monthly 
 

This Bi-monthly journal by the American Enterprise Institute for Public Policy (AEI) merges three former 
publications of this research center: Public Opinion, Regulation and AEI Economics.  As such it includes 
essays on political, administrative, and economic public policy issues at the national and international level.  
Contributors are resident scholars at AEI, prominent policymakers, journalists, and academicians who 
address such current topics as economics, foreign policy, law, regulation, politics, public opinion and media.  

 
 
ANNALS OF THE AMERICAN ACADEMY OF POLITICAL   Bi-monthly 
AND SOCIAL SCIENCE 
 

Authoritative and scholarly articles on prominent social or political problems written by selected experts for 
practitioners, students and researchers.  Looks at health care, social care, rehabilitation, the lives of older 
people and the changing social roles.  Each issue focuses on a single topic.  PAIS, PQ, RG. 

 
 
 
 
CONGRESSIONAL DIGEST                  Monthly 

                           (June-July & Aug-Sept. combined) 
 

Each issue features one major controversy before the U.S. Congress.  The historical background, nature of 
the controversy and both sides of the arguments are documented with Congressional speeches and 
testimony, editorials and considered opinion.  An excellent source for an objective view of current problems 
and issues.   RG, PAIS. 

 
DISSENT                        Quarterly 
 

A major political-literary social journal of the radical New Left.  It is a crucial force in  the ongoing 
debate between radicals, conservatives, and middle-of-the-road Americans. .  PAIS 

 
 
JOURNAL OF DEMOCRACY       Quarterly 
 

This scholarly journal of the National Endowment for Democracy -- a private, nonprofit corporation funded 
by the U.S. Congress -- is devoted to defending and promoting a worldwide movement toward democracy 
through the publication of the ideas and experiences of democratic leaders and scholars.  The editors 
advocate a thorough examination of the many aspects of democracy and of its definitions and manifestations. 
 Also featured are book reviews, an election watch, documents on democracy, and news briefs. 

 
POLICY REVIEW                Quarterly 
 

Contains scholarly articles that provide "alternative and timely critiques and solutions" to the "policies of 
government, of large corporations, of trade unions, of the press and television and of educational 
institutions".  Published by the Heritage Foundation. 

 
POLITICAL SCIENCE QUARTERLY      Quarterly 



 
 

15 

 
A non-partisan periodical of the Academy of Political Science, offering scholarly articles on all phases of 
political science but emphasizing recent and contemporary affairs. Useful book reviews are also included.   
PQ.  

 
PRESIDENTIAL STUDIES QUARTERLY     Quarterly 
 

The official journal of the Center for the Study of the Presidency which examines domestic and foreign policy, 
decision-making, relations with Congress, and the organization of the presidency.  Each issue contains from 
12 to 18 articles on all aspects of the American presidency, usually organized around a single theme. The 
authors are American political scientists representing a wide range of philosophical and methodological 
perspectives and not any official viewpoint of the Center.  The book-review section covers the most 
important current studies of the American presidency.  The only scholarly journal devoted exclusively to this 
topic 
 

THE WASHINGTON QUARTERLY          Quarterly 
 
Written by and for policymakers, scholars and members of the business community, the articles in this 
journal combine current reports from around the world with careful analysis of both international problems 
and American policy-making. A publication of the Center for Strategic and International Studies of 
Georgetown University.   

 
 
HEALTH 
 
AIDS: PATIENT CARE AND STDS               Bi-monthly 
 

This publication contains a wealth of information on AIDS, HIV, and AIDS-related topics.  Each article 
includes a list of references plus relevant illustrations, charts, graphs, and tables.  The magazine includes a 
section on "Drug News and Trial Developments" and an infection control update.  There are also pages 
concerning AIDS information resources on the Internet.  There is a listing of upcoming conferences for 
interested attendees, along with selected recent articles that have special appeal to health care professionals. 
   

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF PUBLIC HEALTH      Monthly 
 

This publication concerns all aspects of public health, from protection and promotion to dissemination of 
health information and policy.  Each issue is comprised of a dozen articles, thoroughly referenced and written 
by medical experts, many in the U.S. Department of Health Policy and Management.  Topics range from 
"Reducing Tests on the Road" and "Workers' compensation Recipients with Carpal Tunnel Syndrome" to 
"The Loss of Independence in Activities of Daily Living."   

 

PREVENTION                                                                       Monthly 
 

Reports on new developments in nutrition, preventive medicine, fitness, natural living and drugless therapies. 
Emphasis is on practicality and self-improvement. 

 
 
HISTORY 
 
AMERICAN HERITAGE      8/year 
 

Covers political, economic, social and cultural aspects of America's history. Heavily illustrated with authentic 



 
 

16 

American art, much of it in full color. RG 
 
AMERICAN HISTORICAL REVIEW    5 per year 
 

Written for the professional historian, this journal of the American Historical Association contains articles on 
the history of countries around the world from ancient to modern times. Useful for keeping abreast of current 
publications in the field of history.  . PQ, RG. 

 
 
ARCHAEOLOGY                   6/year 
 

Designed to appeal to the general reading public, published by Archaeological Institute of America.  Each 
issue presents seven or eight articles on research performed throughout the world.    Hum I 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
INDEXES 
 
 
 
PLAY INDEX 
 

Indexes all types of plays in the English language and analyzes by subject, as well as author and title.  It 
contains both individual plays and plays in collection, written in or translated into English.  Each volume is 
published during the five-year period. 

 
 
SHORT STORY INDEX  
 

This reference work indexes short stories published in thousands of collections and anthologies.  Indexes 
each story by author, title and subject. 

 
 
SOCIAL SCIENCES INDEX 
 

This is a multidisciplinary index covering major journals from most social and behavioral sciences.  There is 
also an index to review of social science books.   

 
 
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND LIBRARIES 
 
AMERICAN LIBRARIES     Monthly 



 
 

17 

 
Official journal of the American Library Association, this publication is unmatched for keeping readers 
abreast of the U.S. library scene.  The information provided is essential and special features include the 
Reference and Adult Service Division Annual "Outstanding Reference Sources," special reports on library 
buildings and furniture, and detailed coverage of ALA conferences.   Lib Lit 

 
 
CHOICE: CURRENT REVIEWS FOR ACADEMIC LIBRARIES    
 

Monthly (July-Aug. Bi-monthly) 
 

The Association of College and Research library, ALA, publishes this booklists classified by subject, 
designed to aid colleges and universities in book selection.  Subject experts review some 8,000 books 
annually.  Each issue contains an excellent bibliographic essay.   Lib Lit 

 
COMPUTER GRAPHICS WORLD   Monthly 
 

Computer Graphics World provides content on computer graphics, 3-D modeling, CAD, animation and visual 
computing. Topics covered range across a broad spectrum, including the use of computer generated imagery 
as am art medium to commercial application of image processing hardware and software. 

 
COMPUTERS IN LIBRARIES    11/Yr. 
 

With the rapid expansion of microcomputers into every area of library management, Computers in Libraries is 
truly an essential resource for library professional collections.  Each issue of 40+ pages is brimming with 
useful articles on selection, integration, and uses of microcomputers and software for libraries.   Lib Lit. 

 
 
E CONTENT          Bi-monthly 
 

A quality journal aimed at the online search analyst, Database emphasizes the reference-service aspect of 
automated information retrieval.  Articles often either compare and contrast specific databases or discuss 
search strategies, and they tend to be practical in approach.  Regular features include database news, medical 
online search, CD-ROM, and a section on chemical online service.  The library micro section includes a 
detailed analysis of the "software pick of the month" as well as reviews and news on products and services. 
PQ,  Lib Lit 

    
THE ELECTRONIC LIBRARY       Bi-monthly 
 

Focuses on automation in libraries.  Includes news -- general, software, and library automation and 
networking; a hardware corner; software reviews; feature articles; book reviews; and brief annotations from 
the literature.  Lib Lit 

 
INFORMATION SOCIETY: AN INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL  Quarterly 
 

This journal provides a forum for the discussion of significant topics in the information world: transorder data 
flow, regulatory issues, information and the sovereignty of the public, the impact of the information industry, 
and information as a determinant of public and private organizational performance.  PAIS 

 
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY & LIBRARIES    Quarterly 
 



 
 

18 

This official publication of the American Library Association publishes this refereed journal to 
report on issues affecting its membership. The publication addresses issues related to library and 
information technology, including distributed systems, library consortia, intellectual property rights 
and electronic publishing.. 

 
LIBRARY JOURNAL        20/yr 
                                            (July & Aug. monthly) 
 

"LJ" covers recent library news, articles of professional interest, and brief, timely book reviews.  Excellent 
bibliographies and articles on new magazines, government publications and electronic media.  A basic journal 
for all librarians.  PAIS, Lib Lit 

 
LIBRARY TRENDS         Quarterly 
 

This journal of the Graduate School of Library Science, University of Illinois touches on all aspects of 
librarianship.  Since each issue is a survey of a topic, it serves as a vehicle for updating and reviewing 
material usually found scattered in periodical articles 
or in books.   PAIS, Lib Lit 

 
NEW YORK REVIEW OF BOOKS      Biweekly 
 

One of the finest contemporary book review mediums, contains essays, short reviews and a letters column by 
leading figures in arts and sciences. PQ, RG 

 
 
 
 
NEW YORK TIMES BOOK REVIEW    Weekly 
 

The book reviewing section of the Sunday New York Times.  The NYTI offers expertly written, highly 
readable commentary on current books.   NYTI 

 
 
ONLINE        Bi-monthly 
 

Includes articles on various aspects of micros such as color monitors and innovations in information 
services.  It also includes micro news, journal literature abstracts pertaining to micros and software reviews.  
In addition, there are columns on "The Dollar Sign" and "Printout."  PQ, Lib. Lit. 

 
 
PC MAGAZINE                      Biweekly 
 

The most important technology publication in the world, delivers authoritative, labs-based comparative 
reviews of computing and internet products to more than 6.6 million highly engaged technology buyers. PC 
Magazine defines technology for e-business and is the only magazine with in-depth reviews and accurate, 
repeatable testing from PC Magazine Labs placed in the unique context of today’s business technology 
landscape. To meet its readers need for buying information that is as current as it is comprehensive, This 
magazine publishes 22 times a year in print and continuously on the web. 

 
   



 
 

19 

SMART COMPUTING          Monthly 
 

The goal of this publication is to provide some basic training on microcomputer use (from simple DOS 
commands to more involved word-processing formatting techniques) in a format that is understandable by 
those with limited computing knowledge.   

 
 
WIRED        Monthly 
 

Covers the people involved with the digital revolution and related changes in computer and communications 
technologies and life-styles. 

 
 
INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS 
 
ASIA PACIFIC DEFENSE FORUM                                             Irregular 
 

The Asia-Pacific Defense FORUM is a professional military journal published quarterly by the Commander in 
Chief of the United States Pacific Command to provide an international forum for military personnel of the 
Asian and Pacific areas. 

 
 
ASIAN SURVEY       Monthly 
 

Published by the University of California Press, this journal is concerned with current developments in political, 
economic, cultural and social science fields in Asia. Lists recently published books about contemporary Asia.   PQ, PAIS 

 
 
CURRENT HISTORY: A WORLD AFFAIRS JOURNAL   10 per year 
 

Provides excellent up-to-date political, economic and historical views of world affairs for the general reader as well as the 
specialist.  A chronological summary of important events of the month, by country, appears in the section "The Month in 
Review."  . PAIS, RG 

 
DAEDALUS          Quarterly 
 

A scholarly journal of the American Academy of Arts and Sciences whose range of interests encompasses the 
humanities, sciences, social studies and public affairs. Each issue explores a subject or problem.  The contributors are 
experts in their fields.  Matters of international concern are high in priorities set by the editors who also show an 
inclination for studies of the future. .    PAIS, RG 

 
DIPLOMATIC HISTORY                   Quarterly 
 

Covers all aspects of the diplomatic history of the United States. The majority of the articles focus on twentieth-century 
developments in American foreign relations.  

 
FLETCHER FORUM OF WORLD AFFAIRS     Semi-annual 
 

This semi-annual publication contains articles on international politics, law, security, diplomacy, business and 
development.   PAIS 



 
 

20 

 
FOREIGN AFFAIRS        6 per year 
 

A distinguished journal of international affairs as they affect United States relations in all parts of the world, published by 
the Council on Foreign Relations. Thoughtful and provocative articles, contributed by members of the academic, 
government and business communities, discuss world politics, economics, social problems and issues, cultural 
developments and diplomacy. Contains useful listings of source materials and recent books on international relations. . 
PAIS, PQ, RG 

 
 
FOREIGN POLICY         Quarterly 
 

Aims "to stimulate rational discussion of the new directions required in American foreign policy."  Each issue presents 
about eight articles on various aspects of foreign policy; controversial issues from varying viewpoints. .  PAIS, PQ, RG.  

 
 
INTERNATIONAL SECURITY       Quarterly 
 

Sponsored by the Center for Science and International Affairs of Harvard University, this journal brings together the 
views of people such as scientists, industrialists, academicians, military and government officials, who have an impact on 
security policies in the U.S. and the world. PAIS 

 
 
JOURNAL OF CONFLICT RESOLUTION     Quarterly 
 

Published by the Center for Research on Conflict Resolution, University of Michigan, which specializes in research on 
war and peace.  This is a scholarly journal devoted to an interdisciplinary approach to the problems of international 
politics, law, economics and diplomacy, military affairs, war and peace and the resolution of conflict wherever it exists.  
PAIS, PQ.  

 
 
NATIONAL INTEREST        Quarterly 
 

This periodical, concerned with a conservative agenda for American foreign policy, is produced by an influential group of 
neoconservatives.  PAIS, PQ. 

 
NATIONAL REVIEW        Biweekly 
 

Discusses national and international issues from a conservative viewpoint.  Each issue features a number of short articles 
on items of current interest, a longer feature article, and reviews of the arts. Another feature of note is the political 
cartoons scattered throughout each issue. 

 
ORBIS          Quarterly 
 

A journal of international affairs by the Foreign Policy Research Institute, University of Pennsylvania, for the interested 
general reader as well as the student of foreign affairs.  Covers a broad spectrum of subjects relating to American foreign 
policy and world security.  Contributors include professors, journalists, foreign correspondents and government officials. 
 Contains critical book reviews.    PAIS.  

 
PACIFIC AFFAIRS         Quarterly 



 
 

21 

 
A scholarly magazine concerned with political, economic, social, and diplomatic relations of the countries of East Asia, 
Southeast Asia, South Asia, and the Pacific Islands.  It also includes an occasional article on modern history.  Hum I, 
PAIS 

 
PERSPECTIVES ON POLITICS       Quarterly 
 

The journal aims to connect research findings, conceptual innovations, or theoretical developments to real problems of 
politics. 

 
 
PS: POLITICAL SCIENCE & POLITICS        Quarterly 
 

PS: Political Science & Politics is a peer-reviewed journal focusing on contemporary politics, teaching, and the discipline. 
PS is also APSA’s journal of record for the profession.  

 
SAIS REVIEW: A JOURNAL OF INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS  Semi-annual 
              

Published by the Johns Hopkins School of Advanced International Studies, this journal is devoted to significant current 
trends in U.S. foreign policy.  Provides objective appraisals of the world's political economic scene.  Analyses recent 
publications on foreign affairs.   PAIS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
STUDIES IN CONFLICT AND TERRORISM         Quarterly 
 

Devoted to the study of terrorism from political, economic, strategic, legal, philosophical and psychological perspectives.  
 
  

UN CHRONICLE            Quarterly 
 

Contains reports on the wide-ranging activities of the entire U.N. system as it deals with problems ranging from food and 
health to nuclear disarmament and the world economy. 

 
 
WILSON QUARTERLY           Quarterly 

 
A publication of the Woodrow Wilson International Center for Scholars. Each issue has articles by experts on three or 
four topics of current interest, chiefly in political, social, economic and cultural fields.  Also lists noteworthy articles in 
specialized journals and includes a "Current Books" section.   PAIS  

 
WORLD POLITICS: A QUARTERLY JOURNAL OF       Quarterly 



 
 

22 

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS 
 

Devoted to problems of international relations emphasizing social change. Articles often contain extensive bibliographies. 
 The "Research Notes" section describes some of the most interesting research being done in the field.  A journal of the 
Center for International Studies, Princeton University.  

 
 
JOURNALISM  see  MEDIA & COMMUNICATION 
 
 
LAW 
 
 
ABA JOURNAL (AMERICAN BAR ASSOCIATION) THE LAWYER’S  Monthly 
MAGAZINE                      
 

This magazine is designed to be of interest to all segments of the legal profession. It can perhaps best be described as 
Time for lawyers. In addition to containing several timely articles of four to six pages in length, several "departments" 
address different aspects of law and law practice. From time to time, interviews with prominent legal figures provide 
insights unavailable elsewhere. The Journal's attractive layout, color illustrations, and timeliness contrast remarkably with 
more traditional, staid legal publications.  

 
AMERICAN JOURNAL OF COMPARATIVE LAW    Quarterly 
 

The American Journal of Comparative Law is the world's leading journal dedicated to the comparative study of 
law, as well as the critical analysis of foreign law and legal systems, and private international law. A peer-
reviewed quarterly founded in 1952, IT encourages analytical(rather than purely descriptive) work with a 
contextual, theoretical and interdisciplinary approach. Due weight is given to the practical aspects of comparative 
legal studies in a globalized world 

 
 
 
 
AMERICAN JOURNAL OF INTERNATIONAL LAW     Quarterly 
 

This American Society of International Law periodical contains scholarly articles on international law, international 
relations and judicial decisions on national and international tribunals on questions of international law and 
organizations.  Lists books and periodical literature in the field and has a large section of critical book reviews.  .    PAIS  

 
HARVARD LAW REVIEW       Monthly 
 

The oldest and most prestigious of all American law reviews, the contributors are prominent professors or practicing 
lawyers.  It publishes lengthy articles on all facets of the law.  ..    PAIS 

 
 
LAW AND CONTEMPORARY PROBLEMS     Quarterly 

 
Established in 1933, Law and Contemporary Problems is Duke Law School's oldest journal. Distinctive in format and 
content, each issue is devoted to papers on a particular topic of contemporary interest. Usually the topics reflect an 



 
 

23 

interdisciplinary perspective with contributions by lawyers, economists, social scientists, scholars in other disciplines, 
and public officials. The journal occasionally publishes student notes related to past symposia.  

 
 
SOCIAL JUSTICE: A JOURNAL OF CRIME CONFLICT    Quarterly 
& WORLD ORDER 
         

Combines analyses of global issues (peaceful resolution of conflicts, state terrorism, and human rights) with domestic 
policy concerns such as reducing crime as well as race and gender discrimination. 

 
LITERATURE 
 
 AND LANGUAGE 
 
AMERICAN LITERATURE: A JOURNAL OF LITERARY    Quarterly 
HISTORY, CRITICISM AND BIBLIOGRAPHY 
 

Published by Duke University in cooperation with the American Literature Section of the Modern Language Association 
of America.  Each issue publishes several essays and an annotated bibliography of current journal articles.  .   

 
ENGLISH EDUCATION                                                                                       Quarterly 

Dedicated to the education of teachers of English, reading, and language arts, the Conference On English Education 
focuses its journal on preservice training and inservice development. Issues relevant to the profession are considered 
such as preservice and inservice education, professional development, student teacher evaluation, English curriculum, 
and trends in teacher education programs nationwide. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
ENGLISH TEACHING FORUM        Quarterly 
 

Provides practical and original ideas for the teaching of English as a second language. Published by the United States 
Information Agency.   
 

 
ESL MAGAZINE         Bi-monthly 
 

ESL Magazine is a bi-monthly, full color print magazine serving ESL/EFL teachers. Each issue provides the latest industry 
news, calendar of events, informative features articles, reviews of the latest products and practical articles for teachers. 

 
FANSTASY & SCIENCE FICTION      Monthly 
 

The magazine features eight to twelve short stories and novellas from famous and not so famous authors. The magazine 



 
 

24 

also includes reviews of new and forthcoming books as well as columns by regular contributors. 
 

HARPER’S MAGAZINE 
Publishes original fiction, essays, cultural and political commentary, selections of notable statistics, and brief reprints of 
unusual, controversial or illuminating writings to serve as readings in contemporary society. 

 
JOURNAL OF AMERICAN FOLKLORE     Quarterly 
 

This official publication of the American Folklore Society publishes scholarly articles and focuses on all the genres of the 
discipline.  Articles deal with new theories and techniques and a special section is devoted to society announcements, 
book reviews and discussions.   

 
MELUS: THE JOURNAL OF THE SOCIETY FOR THE STUDY OF  
THE MULTI-ETHNIC LITERATURE OF THE UNITED STATES.   Quarterly.  
 

MELUS is devoted to the critical analysis of multi-ethnic American literature of the past and the present.  Articles analyze 
African American, Hispanic, Native American, Asian and Pacific American, and Euro-American literature.  They focus 
especially on interpretation within the cultural contexts. 

 
 
MODERN FICTION STUDIES       Quarterly 
 

Specializes in critical studies of American, English, and European fiction since the late 19th century. Published by the 
Department of English, Purdue University, each issue contains over 100 pages of book reviews. Often an issue is devoted 
to a particular author or topic.   Hum I 

 
 
MODERN LANGUAGE JOURNAL       Quarterly 

 
The journal publishes articles, research studies, editorial, reports, book reviews and professional news and    
announcements relating to modern languages especially questions and concerns about the learning and teaching of 
foreign and second languages. 

 
 
POETRY          Monthly 
 

Founded in 1912 this magazine of the Modern Poetry Association continues to serve as the voice for traditional and 
experimental American poetry.   

 
 
MEDIA & COMMUNICATION 
 
AMERICAN JOURNALISM REVIEW      Monthly 
 

A monthly news and feature magazine on the media, offering international and national coverage of the press. It publishes 
feature-length profiles of journalists and articles on trends and ethics of journalism.  RG 

 
 
COLUMBIA JOURNALISM REVIEW      Bi-monthly 
 



 
 

25 

Designed to appraise all types of journalism and to provide a forum for discussion of problems in the field of journalis m, 
this is a journal of the Graduate School of Journalism, Columbia University.   Hum I, PAIS, PQ 

 
 
 
 
JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION QUARTERLY                   Quarterly 

 
Focuses on research in journalism and mass communication. Features reports of original investigation, presenting the 
latest developments in theory and methodology of communication, international communication, journalism history, and 
social and legal problems.  

 
 
MOTION PICTURES see PERFORMING ARTS 
 
MUSIC 
 
ROLLING STONE            Bi-weekly 
 

Pop and rock music is the modality, but the message runs to social consciousness via politics and current happenings. PQ, 
RG 

 
NEWSPAPERS 
 
ASIAN WALL STREET JOURNAL      5 per week 

A source of up-to-date and accurate information on business and economic news from Asia and around the world. 
 
 
INTERNATIONAL HERALD TRIBUNE      Daily 
 

The most widely read American daily newspaper published outside the United States, incorporating editorials, features 
and news items from two leading American parent newspapers. 

 
 
NEW YORK TIMES        Daily 
 

Without a doubt the Times is one of the most influential publications in the United States.  Complete news coverage 
makes this a most useful newspaper.  It is the only one, which prints verbatim the texts of important speeches, statements, 
and proceedings of news conferences and international meetings.  Includes the NY Times Book Review and NY Times 
Magazine with the Sunday edition.  The New York Times microfilm edition is issued 6 to 8 weeks after the daily edition 
and covers approximately 10 days per roll of the film.  NYTI 

 
 
PERFORMING ARTS 
 
AMERICAN CINEMATOGRAPHER      Monthly 
 

Written in non technical language, this journal of the American Society of Cinematographers is of interest to students of 
film and professionals in the film industry. Typical articles deal with the latest in equipment advances and explain 



 
 

26 

examples of special effects. Includes interviews with top cameramen. 
 
AMERICAN THEATER        Monthly 
 

This magazine gives an overview of trends and happenings in the nonprofit American theater scene. Each 
issue features reports on plays in print, performances, and theater season schedules in the US and abroad. 
Includes full-length play scripts five times per year. 

 
 
DANCE MAGAZINE        Monthly 
 

Covers various aspects of the dance -- choreography, stagecraft, instruction, and performance. Reviews performances 
and gives news of professional dancers.  Illustrated with photographs and drawings. Hum I, PQ, RG 

 
 
FILM COMMENT         Bi-monthly 
 

A general interest film magazine, that strikes a good balance between history and current trends. Includes numerous 
photographs, about 8 to 10 articles and a central "midsection" which provides features on television, a guest column and 
interviews.  Hum I, PQ, RG 

 
 
JOURNAL OF POPULAR FILM AND TELEVISION    Quarterly  
 

Collections specializing in popular film will profit from this scholarly title.  Emphasis is squarely on U.S. popular cinema 
and analysis follows a socio cultural approach to film theory and criticism.  Articles are well documented and often 
contain interviews and filmographies.  Hum I . 

 
 
TDR: THE DRAMA REVIEW       Quarterly 
 

This is an extremely important American performance publication published by MIT Press for the Tisch School at New 
York University.  Each issue contains 10 to 20 articles, often organized around a central theme.  The coverage of the 
articles is broad, both in terms of topic and in country of origin.  Recent issues contained articles on Cuban and Philippine 
theater, experimental media productions using sound and radio, and sleaze as "interactive mass performance art."  There 
are extensive reviews and descriptions of contemporary and often avant-guard performances with photographic 
illustrations. 

 
 
 
THEATRE JOURNAL      4 per year 
 

Covers a broad range of topics in the study and teaching of theater, including social and historical studies, production 
reviews, and theoretical inquiries that illuminate dramatic text and production.   Hum I 

 
 
PHILOSOPHY 
 



 
 

27 

AMERICAN PHILOSOPHICAL QUARTERLY   Quarterly 
 

Publishes technical, critical essays on specific problems, arguments, and issues in the areas of metaphysics, 
epistemology, philosophy of mind, ethics, philosophy of language, and action theory. 

 
 
JOURNAL OF PHILOSOPHY     Monthly 
 

Topics discussed generally fall into the areas of metaphysics, epistemology, philosophy of mind, philosophy of language, 
philosophical logic, social and political philosophy, ethics, and aesthetics.  Hum I 

 
 
PHOTOGRAPHY see THE ARTS 
 
 
PRINTING & GRAPHIC ARTS 
 
PRINT           Bi-monthly 
 

Disseminates various aspects of graphic design programs with professional input on visual communication: film, 
animation, environmental and computer graphics. 

 
PSYCHOLOGY 
 
JOURNAL OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY  Quarterly 
 

Both practical and empirically based articles with wide-ranging interest ("Organization of children's Academic 
Ability-Related Self-Perceptions") are published in JEP, which is undoubtedly the leading American research journal in its 
field.  Stylistically, the articles tend to be readable and usable.   

 
 
PSYCHOLOGY TODAY      Monthly 
 

Interprets psychology for the general reader, focusing on psychology as it applies to society and human behavior.  
Clearly written and profusely illustrated articles on current trends, important personalities, historical developments and 
the latest research findings.  PQ, RG 

 
REHABILITATION PSCHOLOGY    Quarterly 
 

As the official journal of the American Psychological Association’s Division of Rehabilitation Psychology, this 
publication aims to promote the understanding of important psychological problems. In rehabilitation and the capacity to 
offer effective assistance in ameliorating those problems. 

 
 
 
 
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
 
AVIATION WEEK & SPACE TECHNOLOGY   Weekly 



 
 

28 

 
This is the premier trade magazine covering aviation, aerospace and aeronautics. All segments of the 
aerospace industry are featured and detailed along with many short but insightful articles. 

 
AMERICAN SCIENTIST      Bi-monthly 
 

Publication of Sigma, Xi, the national science fraternity, covering all branches of science. Contents range from reports of 
original research to commentary on the professional, educational or social aspects of science. New developments in 
science are noted.  Book reviews included.  

 
ARMS CONTROL TODAY     10/year 
 

Arms Control Today provides “authoritative information and analyses on arms control proposals,” negotiations, treaties 
and comprehensive data and intelligence on national security issues. 

 
 
BULLETIN OF THE ATOMIC SCIENTISTS   10/year 
 

Its interests include many aspects of contemporary scientific revolution -- the constructive and destructive uses of 
science. Also includes articles on foreign policy and international relations, problems of developing areas, air and water 
pollution, space exploration, education, and scientific developments affecting the public. Contributors are some of the 
best-known scientists, scholars and men of public affairs.  Published by the Educational Foundation for Nuclear Science.  
RG 

 
 
DISCOVER        Monthly 
 

Offers a wide variety of illustrated articles on energy, medicine, entomology, zoology and even computers. There is a 
section called the "skeptical eye" where common sense is turned loose on everything from flying saucers to instant cures. 
 It is an excellent science magazine for the non-scientific community and interested lay person.  PQ, RG 

 
 
FLYING 
 

The magazine is geared towards the private pilot and flying enthusiast. Most of the feature articles concern the various 
aspects of flying, from safety issues, historical articles, and airports to aircraft and instruments. 

 
 
THE FUTURIST       Bi-monthly 
 

This World Future Society journal features forecasts, trends, and ideas about the future 
written by outstanding experts in a wide range of fields: business, creativity, education, economics, environment and 
resources, values, and more.  

 
 
ISSUES IN SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY                                Quarterly 
 

A journal of ideas and opinions, exploring the policy implications of developments in science, technology and health. 
 
THE NONPROLIFERATION REVIEW      3/year 



 
 

29 

  
The nonproliferation review is refereed journal concerned with the causes, consequences, and control of the spread of 
weapons of mass destruction (WMD).  The review features case studies, theoretical analyses, and policy debates on 
such issues as individual country programs, treaties and export controls, WMD terrorism, and economic and 
environmental effects of weapons proliferation. 
  

PHYSICS TODAY         Monthly 
 

American Institute of Physics publishes papers by outstanding physicists on all branches of physics.  Provides 
information about new developments in physics and sketches of physicists and their work. Includes book reviews.   RG 

 
POPULAR SCIENCE        Monthly 
 

Primarily concerned with science and technology and the consumer products that science is making possible and 
industry is making available.  Photographs and diagrams show how these inventions work.   Divided into three major 
sections: science and technology, consumer education and do-it-yourself information. PQ, RG 

 
SCIENCE          Weekly 
 

Published by the American Association for the Advancement of Science, this journal is the foremost United States' 
medium for the publication of reports of original research in all fields of science.  Articles also describe important trends 
and developments in research in the physical, biological, and behavioral sciences.  PQ. 

 
SCIENTIFIC AMERICAN        Monthly 
 

Serving the scientist and layman, this outstanding periodical offers articles on recent scientific developments and 
theories, historical and biographical aspects of science and the interrelationships of the humanities and natural sciences. 
It also contains a section for the amateur scientist, science news highlights, mathematical games and detailed book 
reviews.  RG 

 
SOCIAL SCIENCE QUARTERLY                                                                         Quarterly 
 

Dedicated to developing communication across traditional disciplinary boundaries. The journal is aimed at 
multidisciplinary and public policy issues, including both theoretical approaches and quantitative research. 

 
TECHNOLOGY REVIEW           8 per year 
 

A journal of the Alumni Association of the Massachusetts Institute of Technology, it reviews current technological and 
scientific advances and their impact on culture: in art, education, government, and politics.  PQ, RG, PAIS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
SOCIAL SCIENCES 
 
HUMAN RIGHTS QUARTERLY        Quarterly 



 
 

30 

 
International in scope, this brings together serious research in law, philosophy and the social sciences, and explores 
problems such as the human rights and political-economic development; human rights priorities from one country and 
culture to another; behavioral insights into public opinion; and related efforts to promote human rights. Also presents 
critical evaluations of changing policy affecting human rights, and studies in international comparative law.   PAIS 

 
AMERICAN JOURNAL OF SOCIOLOGY     Bi-monthly 
 

Published by the University of Chicago since 1895, this journal is one of the major research sources in the field of 
sociology. Topics cover a broad spectrum of theoretical and empirical sociological research. PAIS 

 
SMITHSONIAN            Monthly 
 

A lively, readable, well-illustrated journal. Contains eight to ten articles which include all those areas in 
which the Smithsonian Institution excels-- archaeology, anthropology, oceanography, natural science, art 
and history. There is an expressed and timely interest in man in relation to his environment covering such 
topics as environment, conservation quality, and historic preservation. PQ,  RG 

 
SOCIAL TEXT         Quarterly 
 

The focus of the journal is on cultural and political analysis with an emphasis on questions of gender, sexuality, race and 
the environment. 

 
SOCIETY: SOCIAL SCIENCE & MODERN SOCIETY   Bi-monthly 
         

Written for the layman by sociologists, case workers and nationally famous social scientists, this journal of Rutgers 
University, publishes diverse views on labor education, medicine, housing, welfare, law, religion, race relations, social 
service, and politics.  PAIS, RG. 

 
SPORTS 
 
SPORTS ILLUSTRATED        Weekly 
        

An illustrated weekly review of the entire world of sports. Contains many colored photographs, action shots, cartoons, 
and drawings.  Although written in popular vein, the articles are authoritative and informative.  Excellent Olympics 
coverage.  PQ, RG 

 
 
THEATRE  See PERFORMING ARTS 
 
TRAVEL 
 
TRAVEL AMERICA        Bi-monthly 
 

This basic, general travel magazine includes departments for escorted tours, resort travel, and recreational vehicle enthusiasts. 
It focuses on destinations within the United States and provides feature articles about individual cities, regions, and states.

 
 



 
 

31 

CDROMS 
 
 
 

ACADEMIC  PERIODICALS  COLLECTION 
 
Provides full text coverage of 79 of the leading journals in the Social Sciences for the years 1991 through1996. In addition, it 
indexes and abstracts hundreds of more journals. 
 
BOOKS IN PRINT  
 
Books in Print, an exhaustive list of publications, whether popular or scholarly, published in the United States or exclusively distributed 
there. Includes some unabridged book reviews. 
 

 
BUSINESS PERIODICALS COLLECTION 
 
Contains citations, with abstracts, to articles appearing in international, national, and regional business magazines. Includes 
searchable full text for more than 200 titles, including Forbes, Fortune, The Economist, and more than 40 regional publications. 
Features the complete text of articles and accompanying tables and charts. 
 

GENERAL PERIODICALS COLLECTION 

Contains citations with abstracts, to articles published in more than 400 general-interest periodicals. Covers the arts, consumer issues, 
business, computers, current events, education, health, literature, politics, and science. Also indexes and abstracts articles from the New 
York Times. 

 
 
READERS' GUIDE TO PERIODICAL LITERATURE (1983- ) 
 
Citations to articles of at least 1 column length from about 240 general interest and popular magazines and The New York Times. 
Includes feature articles, book reviews, selected editorials and letters to the editor, photographic essays and creative literature (e.g. 
poetry). 
 
 

ULRICH'S PLUS 
 
Contains citations to periodicals published throughout the world and includes irregular serials and annuals, new titles, title changes and 
cessation as well as contact information for every listed publisher. Includes annotations, LC classification numbers and 23 search 
categories. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

32 

TITLE INDEX 
             Page 

 
ABA JOURNAL        22 

AIDS: PATIENT CARE AND STDS     15 

AMERICAN ARTIST          3 

AMERICAN CINEMATOGRAPHER     25 

AMERICAN CRAFT        3 

AMERICAN ECONOMIC REVIEW      4 

AMERICAN ENTERPRISE      13 

AMERICAN GARDENER       8  

AMERICAN HERITAGE     15 

AMERICAN HISTORICAL REVIEW    15 

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF COMPARATIVE LAW                               22 

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF INTERNATIONAL LAW  22 

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF PUBLIC HEALTH   15 

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF SOCIOLOGY         29 

 AMERICAN JOURNALISM REVIEW     24 

AMERICAN LIBRARIES     16 

AMERICAN LITERATURE     23 

AMERICAN PHILOSPOHICAL QUARTERLY    26 

AMERICAN PHOTO        4 

AMERICAN POLITICAL SCIENCE  REVIEW           13 
AMERICAN PROSPECT             5 
AMERICAN QUARTERLY             3 

AMERICAN SCIENTIST      27 

AMERICAN STUDIES        3 

AMERICAN THEATE r                                                                            25 
 
ANNALS OF THE AMERICAN ACADEMY OF  
   POLITICAL AND SOCIAL SCIENCE    13 

ARCHAEOLOGY      15 

ARCHITECTURAL RECORD         3 

ARMS CONTROL TODAY     27 

ART IN AMERICA        4  

AVIATION WEEK & SPACE TECHNOLOGY   27 

THE ASIA PACIFIC DEFENSE FORUM                                                18 

ASIAN SURVEY      18 

ASIAN WALL STREET JOURNAL    24 

ATLANTIC MONTHLY       8 

BOOKS IN PRINT (CD)     30 



 
 

33 

BULLETIN OF THE ATOMIC SCIENTISTS   27 

BUSINESS PERIODICALS COLLECTION                                             30 

BUSINESS & SOCIETY       5 

BUSINESS WEEK        5 

CHANGE       11 
CHOICE: CURRENT REVIEWS FOR ACADEMIC  
    LIBRARIES       16 

CHRONICLE OF HIGHER EDUCATION                                               11 

COLUMBIA JOURNALISM REVIEW    24 

COMMUNICATION ARTS1      4 

COMPUTER GRAPHICS WORLD    16 

COMPUTERS IN LIBRARIES     16 

CONGRESSIONAL DIGEST     14 

CURRENT HISTORY      19 

DAEDALUS       19 

DANCE MAGAZINE      25 

DIPLOMATIC HISTORY     19 

DISCOVER       27 

DISSENT       14 

E: THE ENVIRONMENTAL MAGAZINE   11 

EBONY         8 

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AND CULTURAL CHANGE   5 

ECONTENT       17 

EDUCATION DIGEST                                                                              11 

ELECTRONIC LIBRARY     17 

ELLE          8 

ENERGY JOURNAL      11 

ENGLISH EDUCATION     22 

ENGLISH TEACHING FORUM     23 

ENTERTAINMENT WEEKLY                                                                  8 

ENVIRONMENT      12 

ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION    12 

ENVIRONMENTAL ETHICS     12 

ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION                                                        12 

ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT  12 

ESL MAGAZINE      23 

ESQUIRE         9 

FACTS ON FILE        9 

FANTASY & SCIENCE   FICTION    23 



 
 

34 

FAST COMPANY        5 

FILM COMMENT      25 

FLETCHER FORUM OF WORLD AFFAIRS   19 

FLYING       27 

FORBES         5 

FOREIGN AFFAIRS      19 

FOREIGN POLICY      19 

FORTUNE         5 

FRONTIERS: A JOURNAL OF WOMEN STUDIES  13 

FUTURIST       27 

GENDER & SOCIETY      13 

HARPER’S MAGAZINE                                                                           23 

HARVARD BUSINESS REVIEW      5 

HARVARD LAW REVIEW     22 

HOUSE BEAUTIFUL        4 

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT      6 

HUMAN RIGHTS QUARTERLY    29 

INDUSTRIAL AND LABOR RELATIONS REVIEW    6 

INFORMATION SOCIETY     17 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY & LIBRARIES   17 

INTERNATIONAL HERALD TRIBUNE    24 

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF HOSPITALITY 

AND TOURISM ADMINISTRATION     6 

INTERNATIONAL SECURITY     19 

ISSUES IN SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY                                                28 

JOURNAL FOR QUALITY AND PARTICIPATION    6 

JOURNAL OF ADVERTISING       3 

JOURNAL OF AESTHETICS AND ART CRITICISM    4 

JOURNAL OF AMERICAN FOLKLORE    23 

JOURNAL OF BUSINESS STRATEGY      6 

JOURNAL OF CONFLICT RESOLUTION   19 

JOURNAL OF DEMOCRACY     14 

JOURNAL OF DRUG ISSUES     11 

JOURNAL OF ECONOMIC HISTORY      6 

JOURNAL OF ECONOMIC LITERATURE     6 

JOURNAL OF ECONOMIC PERSPECTIVES     7 

JOURNAL OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY   26 

JOURNAL OF MANAGEMENT      7 



 
 

35 

JOURNAL OF MARKETING       7 

JOURNAL OF PHILOSOPHY     25 

JOURNAL OF POPULAR FILM AND TELEVISION    25 

JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION QUARTERLY            24 

LAW & CONTEMPORARY PROBLEMS     22 

LIBRARY JOURNAL        17 

LIBRARY TRENDS        17 

MELUS: THE JOURNAL OF THE SOCIETY                                                                    

 FOR THE STUDY OF THE MULTI-ETHNIC  

 LITERATURE OF THE UNITED STATES      23 

MIT:SLOAN MANAGEMENT REVIEW           7  

MODERN FICTION STUDIES        23 

MODERN LANGUAGE JOURNAL       23 

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC MAGAZINE        9 

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC TRAVELER        9 

NATIONAL INTEREST        20 

NATIONAL REVIEW         20 

NATURE’S BEST PHOTOGRAPHY          9 

NEW PERSPECTIVES QUARTERLY                                                          9 

NEW YORK REVIEW OF BOOKS       17 

NEW YORK TIMES (daily)      24    

NEW YORK TIMES BOOK REVIEW     18 

NEW YORK TIMES MAGAZINE         9 

NEW YORKER           9 

NEWSWEEK           9 

NON-PROLIFERATION REVIEW     27 

ONLINE        18 

ORBIS        20 

PACIFIC AFFAIRS       20 

PC MAGAZINE       18 

PEACE & CHANGE       10 

PEOPLE WEEKLY       10 

PERSPECTIVES ON POLITICS                                                                20 

PHYSICS TODAY        28 

PLAY INDEX        16 

PM: PUBLIC MANAGEMENT       7 

POETRY        23 

POLICY REVIEW       14 

POLITICAL SCIENCE QUARTERLY     14 



 
 

36 

POPULAR PHOTOGRAPHY       4 

POPULAR SCIENCE       28 

PRESIDENTIAL STUDIES QUARTERLY   14 

PREVENTION      15 

PRINT       26 

PS: POLITICAL SCIENCE AND POLITICS   20 

PSYCHOLOGY TODAY     26 

PUBLIC RELATIONS QUARTERLY     7 

READER’S DIGEST                                                                                 10 

READER'S GUIDE TO PERIODICAL LITERATURE/CD   30 

REFERENCE SHELF      10 

REHABILITATION PSYCHOLOGY    26 

ROLLING STONE      24 

SAIS REVIEW      21 

SATURDAY EVENING POST     10 

SCIENCE       28 

SCIENTIFIC AMERICAN     28 

SHORT STORY INDEX     16 

SMART COMPUTING      18 

SOCIAL JUSTICE      22 

SOCIAL SCIENCE QUARTERLY                                                            28 

SOCIAL TEXT       29 

SOCIETY        29 

SPAN         10 

SPORTS ILLUSTRATED      29 

STATE OF THE WORLD LIBRARY SIBSCRIPTION                            13 

(formerly WORLDWATCH PAPERS)                                                       

STUDIES IN CONFLICT AND TERRORISM    21 

SUPERVISION         8  

T & D: 7& DEVELOPMENT         7  

TDR: THE DRAMA REVIEW      25 

TECHNOLOGY REVIEW      28 

THEATRE JOURNAL       26 

TIME         10 

TRAVEL AMERICA        29 

ULRUCH’S PLUS (CD)      30 

UN CHRONICLE       21 

U.S. NEWS AND WORLD REPORT     10 



 
 

37 

VITAL SPEECHES OF THE DAY     10 

WASHINGTON POST NATIONAL WEEKLY    10 

WASHINGTON QUARTERLY      14 

WILD EARTH       12 

WILDLIFE CONSERVATION     12 

WILSON QUARTERLY     21 

WIRED       18 

WORLD POLITICS      21 

per2008       Last updated 8/2008 
 

 



 
 

38 

 

 
PERIODICALS 

 
 

& 
 

CD-ROMS 
 

2008 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 American Information Resource Center 
 38A Jawaharlal Nehru Road 
 Calcutta 700071 
 Phone: 3984 6300  **  Fax: 2288-2445 
 E-mail: KolkataAmLibrary@state.gov 
 



 
 

39 

 
 
 


